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Name Specialty CHOC Location Phone Number Email 

Ahmad Ellini, MD Cardiology 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-3939 ahmad.ellini@choc.org  

Gira Morchi, MD Cardiology 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-7576 christina.nelson@choc.org  

Maria Buethe, MD Dermatology 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-4077 ext. 
15991 bethany.benson@choc.org 

Theodore Heyming, MD Emergency Medicine 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

N/A EDObservers@choc.org 

Himala Kashmiri, DO Endocrinology 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-8634 hkashmiri@choc.org 

Laura Borden, MD Hospitalist 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-8826 laura.borden@choc.org 

Sean Dornbush, DO Hospitalist 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

N/A Sean.Dornbush@choc.org  

Jennifer Lusk, MD Hospitalist 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-8826 jlusk@choc.org  

Vivien Phung, MD Hospitalist 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-8826 vivienphung90@gmail.com 

Nicholas Tan, DO Hospitalist 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-8826 ntan1@choc.org 

Minkkwan Wungwattana, MD Hospitalist 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-8826 mwungwattana@choc.org  
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Antonio Arrieta, MD Infectious Disease 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-8403 aarrieta@choc.org  

Neal Nakra, MD Pulmonary and Sleep 
Medicine 

CHOC Orange Main Campus: 
1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 

92868 
714-509-7679 nnakra@choc.org 

Daniel Jaffurs, MD Plastic Surgery 
CHOC Orange Main Campus: 

1201 W. La Veta Ave. Orange, CA 
92868 

714-509-4878 drdan@jaffurs.com 
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